
# Time Training Topic Trainer Contact Info

2 90 minutes Dashboard/Website/All State Paula Jansen jansen@vfwca.org
2 90 minutes Adjutant Training Deb Johnson djohnson@vfwca.org

2 90 minutes
Post Inspection      Nonprofit 
(SOS/DOJ/IRS) Daniel Jennings danieljnnngs@yahoo.com

1 90 minutes Chaplain Frank Correa fcorreavfw@gmail.com
2 90 minutes Commander Training     Dusty Napier/Tim Bryant bryant@vfwca.org/napier@vfwca.org
2 90 minutes Quartermaster/Trustee Andrew "Skip" Miller miller@vfwca.org
2 90 minutes Recruiting/Membership Mike Croy mcroy2@gmail.com
2 90 minutes VOD/PP Scholars app. Steve Milano smilanovfw4647@gmail.com
1 90 minutes Parliamentary Procedure Dave Kuta kuta@vfwca.org

Lassen
8:00 AM 9:30 AM Quartermaster/Trustee Andrew "Skip" Miller
9:45 AM 11:15 AM Adjutant Deb Johnson

11:15 AM 12:30 PM Lunch
12:30 PM 2:00 PM Adjutant Deb Johnson

2:15 PM 3:45 PM Quartermaster/Trustee Andrew "Skip" Miller
Sierra

8:00 AM 9:30 AM VOD/Patriots Pen Steve Milano
9:45 AM 11:15 AM Dashboard/Website Paula Jansen

11:15 AM 12:30 PM Lunch
12:30 PM 2:00 PM Chaplain Workshop Frank Correa

2:15 PM 3:45 PM VOD/Patriots Pen Steve Milano
Sequoia

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Recruiting/Membership Mike Croy
9:45 AM 11:15 AM Parliamentary Procedure Dave Kuta

11:15 AM 12:30 PM Lunch
12:30 PM 2:00 PM Parliamentary Procedure Dave Kuta

2:15 PM 3:45 PM Recruiting/Membership Mike Croy
Yosemite

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Post Inspections Dan Jennings
9:45 AM 11:15 AM Commanders Training Dusty Napier/Tim Bryant

11:15 AM 12:30 PM Lunch
12:30 PM 2:00 PM Post Inspections Dan Jennings

2:15 PM 3:45 PM Commanders Training Dusty Napier/Tim Bryant

Elections Dusty Napier/Tim Bryant
Dashboard Paula Jansen
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